Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2024-2026)

Course 3

26-27 July 2025

26 July 2025 (Saturday):

Live broadcasting by Zoom of Pre-recorded video

09:30-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:40

11:40-12:20

12:20-13:20

13:20-14:00

14:00-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-15:30

15:30-16:10

16:10-17:00

17:00-17:30

Decreased general condition in elderly patients

The many faces of infectious mononucleosis-like syndrome

Tea break

Emerging issues in invasive fungal infections

Retroperitoneal space infections

Lunch break

Approach to antibiotics and vaccine allergy

Hepatitis E: old virus with new threats

Tea break

New antibiotics and antifungals

Antibiotic prophylaxis in non-surgical settings

Tea break

Online MCQs to be taken by
(1) PDiplD students
(2) participants who wish to apply CME

JFW Chan

VCC Cheng

John Choi

SKP Lau

Philip Li

S Sridhar

BSF Tang

SCY Wong



Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2024-2026)

Course 2

29-30 March 2025

27 July 2025 (Sunday)

Venue: Lecture Theatre 1, G/F, William M.W. Mong Block, Faculty of Medicine Building, 21

Sassoon Road, Pokfulam, Hong Kong.

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:40

12:40-13:40

13:40-14:20

14:20-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:50

15:50-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40-17:00

Registration

Update on cryptococcosis

Wiser use of penicillins, cephalosporins, and carbapenems
Tea break

A to Z of microbiology: aerobic Gram-negative bacilli
Unresolved pneumonia: the pneumonologist’s secrets?
Lunch break

Acquired immunodeficiency due to autoantibodies

Preventing severe Respiratory Syncytial Virus infections with
vaccines

Tea break
Haematological changes in infection: tips for interpretation
Infective complications in illicit drug users

Tea break

Quiz to be taken by
(1) PDiplID students
(2) Certificate Course students
(3) participants who wish to apply CME

Kelvin Chiu

Anson Lee

KY Yuen

CM Chu

Xin Li

S Sridhar

RYY Leung

Kelvin To



