Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2024-2026)

Course 3

26-27 July 2025

26 July 2025 (Saturday):

Live broadcasting by Zoom of Pre-recorded video

09:30-10:10	Decreased general condition in elderly patients	JFW Chan
10:10-10:50	The many faces of infectious mononucleosis-like syndrome	VCC Cheng
10:50-11:00	Tea break	
11:00-11:40	Emerging issues in invasive fungal infections	John Choi
11:40-12:20	Retroperitoneal space infections	SKP Lau
12:20-13:20	Lunch break	
13:20-14:00	Approach to antibiotics and vaccine allergy	Philip Li
14:00-14:40	Hepatitis E: old virus with new threats	S Sridhar
14:40-14:50	Tea break	
14:50-15:30	New antibiotics and antifungals	BSF Tang
15:30-16:10	Antibiotic prophylaxis in non-surgical settings	SCY Wong
16:10-17:00	Tea break	
17:00-17:30	Online MCQs to be taken by (1) PDipID students (2) participants who wish to apply CME	

Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2024-2026)

Course 2

29-30 March 2025

27 July 2025 (Sunday)

Venue: Lecture Theatre 1, G/F, William M.W. Mong Block, Faculty of Medicine Building, 21 Sassoon Road, Pokfulam, Hong Kong.

09:00-09:30	Registration	
09:30-10:10	Update on cryptococcosis	Kelvin Chiu
10:10-10:50	Wiser use of penicillins, cephalosporins, and carbapenems	Anson Lee
10:50-11:00	Tea break	
11:00-12:00	A to Z of microbiology: aerobic Gram-negative bacilli	KY Yuen
12:00-12:40	Unresolved pneumonia: the pneumonologist's secrets?	CM Chu
12:40-13:40	Lunch break	
13:40-14:20	Acquired immunodeficiency due to autoantibodies	Xin Li
14:20-15:00	Preventing severe Respiratory Syncytial Virus infections with vaccines	S Sridhar
15:00-15:10	Tea break	
15:10-15:50	Haematological changes in infection: tips for interpretation	RYY Leung
15:50-16:30	Infective complications in illicit drug users	Kelvin To
16:30-16:40	Tea break	
16:40-17:00	Quiz to be taken by (1) PDipID students (2) Certificate Course students	